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Technical Data - Voltage
CE Approved

Standards

Warranty

Type

Qualifier

Ways

Scolmore International Ltd
Dimmer Switch

Switched

1 Gang

IP20

Stainless Steel

Polished Chrome

60.3 mm

25 mm

88 mm
88 mm
88 mm
8 mm

250 V

Y

BS EN 60669-1:1999 +Af1:
2002 +A2: 2008 BS EN
55015: 2013 +A1: 2015 BS
EN 61000-3-2: 2014 BS
EN 61000-3-3: 2013 +A1:
2019

10 Years
Leading Edge

Tungsten Halogen and Low
Voltage may be suitable for
use with some dimmable
LED light sources. We
recommend seeking advice
with the lamp/luminaire
manufacturer on whether
the dimmer has been
tested and are compatible
with their product
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SKU: VPCH140
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Pole Configuration Single Pole (1P)
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